SCHOOL BOARD OF CLAY COUNTY
CHANGE ORDER NO. ___ 2

SBCC PROJECT NAME:_Orange Park High School Roof Replacement Buildings 19, 20,
21,22 & 27

SBCC PROJECT NO: _C-10-14/15

The Owner authorized the Contractor to make the following change(s) in the contract dated
February 19, 2015.

ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT: $  371,455.00
REVISED CONTRACT AMOUNT BY PREVIOUS CHANGE ORDER(S): $__ 221,706.39

Change(s) and reason(s) for this Change Order:_Direct Purchase of construction materials
by the School Board of Clay County (see attached).

Additional Time needed for this Change Order is zero (0) calendar days. Contract Substantial
Completion date is July 30, 2015. Final Completion date is August 14, 2015.

For these changes: m Add to o Deduct from the Contract in accordance with the conditions of

the Contract the sum of: Seven thousand, nine hundred fourteen and 40/100 dollars.
CURRENT CONTRACT AMOUNT: $221,706.39
ADDITION TO CONTRACT: $0.00
DEDUCTION TO CONTRACT: $7,914.40
REVISED CONTRACT AMOUNT: $213,791.99

ARCHITECT/ENGINEER CERTIFICATION: In my considered professional opinion, as Project
Architect/Engineer, the prices quoted in this Change Order are both fair and reasonable and in
the proper ratio to the cost of th%ml work contract under benefit of competitive bidding.

Signature: Wm///lli// / i Date: _4-7-20/5

Archi}fe@ér{gfnveevr g

By execution of this Change Order, the Contractor acknowledges that all issues related to
compensation and time have been resolved and payment recited herein is full compensation for

the work identified in this Change Order.
ACCEPTED: Signature: M,‘_/Cs/ Date: {/7/_/(
/ Contractor i
Date: /‘ 7’//(

Signature:

BCC Project Manager //

APPROVED: Signature: Date:
School Board Chairman

MIS15010
EFF 7/10/08



XS[x"ZBWSEURINd00IR00H SHAO

O rLE'S 00°05$ Ov'vIE8 00°06%'L$ LOVHINOD WOXH d310n030 WLOL
ovvi6 s 60053 07V vIES 00067728 XUeD 5850081 £E151 510249
NOILOAGEd T%L) SONIAYS (%9) SONIAVS  INNOWY HOONIA #04d #0389 Fivd
§902€ 74 “Yded sBueig
3auq 9631100 01e
"ou] ‘uonoNAsuoy ARl Sewoy |
SLYL-0L-D

4278 22'12°02°61 'SOA1S INFWIDVIdIY J00H TOOHDOS HOIM MAYd ONVHO
ONISYHRING LO3I



